
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
25 
10 
40 
13 
26 
2 

25 

Class 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

Name 
DIEGO HIGARASHI 
RAPHAEL YURK 
ALEXIS RODRIGUES 
RODRIGO FRANCO 
RAFAEL FREDERICO 
ORION CAIADO 
LEONARDO DE FREITAS 

Laps 
6 

10 
9 
4 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:38.960 
1:40.041 
1:40.401 
1:50.197 
1:50.548 
1:52.187 
2:01.496 

Diff 

1.081 
1.441 

11.237 
11.588 
13.227 
22.536 

Gap 

1.081 
0.360 
9.796 
0.351 
1.639 
9.309 

In Lap 
6 
7 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 

2nd Best 
1:39.338 
1:40.938 
1:40.452 
1:50.818 
1:50.641 
1:52.991 
2:02.819 

2nd Lap 
5 
8 
9 
4 
3 
3 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/10/2021 17:25:25 

CRONOELO CRONOMETRAGEM Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

61º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO D 

6a BATERIA - GRUPO D 

Practice started at 17:05:40 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

16/10/2021 17:05 


